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No. of responses = 11 (61.11%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.

Mean Median
0 50 0 25
0% 50% 0% 25%

Relative Frequencies of answers 25
Q ti text 25%
uestion tex Left pole
5
Scale

Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the

quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
908% o1% 0% 0% o
1.1) . 9% A% o o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;_114_91
md=5
dev.=0.3

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w ol wrm o o
. . . . 72.7% 91% 18.2% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree A Definitely disagree n=tt

been made clear in advance T s

dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
e O S T
. . 90.9% 09 09 9.1% 09
9 I have been given adequate feedback durlng the Definitely agree I : o- " " " Definitely disagree n=1_14 73
d | ] 1 av.—_ .
module md=5
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
e N s S
. . . . . 90.9% 9.1% 0% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - > " " : Definitely disagree e o1
my studies on the module mi=5
dev.=0.3
5 4 3 2 1
e b o o o
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 1 7 : : " Definitely disagree =1
av.=
md=5
dev.=0
5 4 3 2 1
) s O A
1.6) H 8% o o o o _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree T Definitely disagree AP

module md=5
dev.=0.4

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** oo e % o ok
1.7) . A A o A A _

The L:lse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;1?‘ 9

contribution md=5

to this module dev.=0.32

5 4 3 2 1
P A A A
18) . . . 80% 20% 0% 0% 0% i

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree T Definitely disagree n=10

module md=5
dev.=0.42

5 4 3 2 1
24.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Languages, Linguistics and Film, Modern Spanish Fiction, HSP5205

School of Languages, Linguistics and Film

Modern Spanish Fiction (HSP5205)
No. of responses = 9 (47.37%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
2%0/ ¥ % 0(3/ 0(3/ 0(3/

1.1) ; 42.9% 57.1% A A A _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree = 1 Definitely disagree 2;_14_43
md=4
dev.=0.53

5 4 3 2 1
s VS VO A A A
- . . 57.1% 429% 0% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree g Definitely disagree N7 e

been made clear in advance T s
dev.=0.53

5 4 3 2 1
3 2 0 0
13 . . 50% 33.3% 16.7% 0% 0% _

' | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree T : Definitely disagree 2;34 .
module v md=4.5
dev.=0.82

5 4 3 2 1
O I T T

. - . . 66.7% 16.7% 16.7% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 2 1 " Definitely disagree NS s
my studies on the module v vy
dev.=0.84

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** su su on o o
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree Ty : : ” Definitely disagree N8 s

L av.=4.

' md=4.5
dev.=0.53

5 4 3 2 1
S 2 e e e

. 40%  20%  20%  20% 0%
9 | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree T ! 7 . Definitely disagree n=5
module f I ! av.=3
dev.=1.3

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** dbo o b o o
1.7) . 42.9% 6% 6% o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;14 14

contribution v md=4

to this module dev.=0.9

5 4 3 2 1
e o o A
18 . . . 60% 20% 20% 0% 0% _

) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =S,
module ! md=5
dev.=0.89

5 4 3 2 1
24.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



	2016-17_SEM_1-Culture_and_Society_in_Medieval_Spain__Christians__Jews_and_Muslims
	2016-17_SEM_1-Modern_Spanish_Fiction

